MASTER Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Matchday 1
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1

Grupo 2

Date/venue

1/29/24, 830 PM

1/29/24, 830 PM

11/30/24,11:30 AM

1/30/24,11:30 AM

Date/venue

11/29/24, 9:00 PM

11/29/24, 9:00 PM

11/30/24,12:00 PM

11/30/24,12:00 PM

Date/venue

11/29/24,9:30 PM

11/29/24,9:30 PM

1/30/24,12:30 PM

1/30/24,12:30 PM

Date/venue

11/29/24,10:00 PM

11/29/24,10:00 PM

11/30/24,1:00 PM

Home
Victor Mena Sanchez
Ricard Noel

Sergio Molist Roca
Toni Coll Gil

Xavi Perez Gomez
Jofre Garcia Moreno

Carlos Abian Damians
Sergio Castillo Martos

Home

Dani Palumbo
Toni Perez

Andoni Cans Fernandez
David Barrio

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Alan Torner Pifiero
Pablo Pérez Caldaya

Home

Sergio Molist Roca
Toni Coll Gil

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
David Murillo

Carlos Abian Damians
Sergio Castillo Martos

Albert Pérez
Gabi Cortijos Sanchez

Home

Andoni Cans Fernandez
David Barrio

Victor Mena Sanchez
Ricard Noel

Alan Torner Piflero
Pablo Pérez Caldaya

1/2

Calendar: +45 Masculino / +45 Grupos

Result

6-5

4-6

6-0

2-6

Result

6-2

6-5

3-6

Result

1-6

6-1

3-6

6-0

Result

6-5

6-3

4-6

Away team
Dani Palumbo
Toni Perez

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
David Murillo

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Albert Pérez
Gabi Cortijos Sanchez

Away team

Sergio Molist Roca
Toni Coll Gil

Victor Mena Sanchez
Ricard Noel

Carlos Abian Damians
Sergio Castillo Martos

Xavi Perez Gomez
Jofre Garcia Moreno

Away team
Andoni Cans Fernandez
David Barrio

Dani Palumbo
Toni Perez

Alan Torner Piflero
Pablo Pérez Caldaya

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

Away team

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
David Murillo

Sergio Molist Roca
Toni Coll Gil

Albert Pérez
Gabi Cortijos Sanchez



Matchday 4
Group

Grupo 2

Matchday 5
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Date/venue

11/30/24,1:00 PM

Date/venue

1/29/24,10:30 PM

1/29/24,10:30 PM

11/30/24,1:30 PM

11/30/24,1:30 PM

Home

Xavi Perez Gomez
Jofre Garcia Moreno

Home

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
David Murillo

Dani Palumbo
Toni Perez

Albert Pérez
Gabi Cortijos Sanchez

Carlos Jimenez Burgos
Daniel Christensen Urpi

2/2

Result

6-1

Result

4-6

0-6

0-6

0-6

P xporty

Away team

Carlos Abian Damians
Sergio Castillo Martos

Away team
Victor Mena Sanchez
Ricard Noel

Andoni Cans Fernandez
David Barrio

Xavi Perez Gomez
Jofre Garcia Moreno

Alan Torner Piflero
Pablo Pérez Caldaya
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